UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY SPRINGVILLE

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001538

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS*

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
1,784,300.32 156,201.51 41,758.81

TAX YEAR 2009

TAXABLE
VALUE

1,480,981,035

1,480,981,035

COLLECTION RATE
87.03%

TAXES
165,970.96

TOTAL

1,982,260.64

DATE MARCH 31, 2010
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES
2,277,748.83
0.00
2,277,748.83
271,775.69
12,670.71
11,041.79
295,488.19
1,982,260.64
OTHER COLLECTIONS
238,256.87
11,854.21
7,235.81
257,346.89
PEN & INTEREST
7,621.14 173,592.10
GRAND TOTAL: 2,413,199.63

ROBERT C KIRK

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



2009 FINAL STATEMENT

DATE OF CHECK
CHECK NUMBER

CURRENT

REAL PROPERTY AND
PERSONAL PROPERTY

REDEMPTIONS

TAXES
INTEREST & PENALTY
TOTAL REDEMPTIONS

OTHER

MOTOR VEHICLES - IN LIEU
GREENBELT
UT COUNTY HOUSING AUTH
FEE ADJUSTMENT
MINERAL - IN LIEU
INV INT EARNINGS
TRANS EQUIPMENT
TOTAL OTHER
CHECK AMOUNT

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

SPRINGVILLE DATE MARCH 31, 2010
02/09/09  03/09/09  04/09/09 05/08/09  06/08/09  07/09/09  08/07/09  09/09/09  10/09/09  11/10/09 12/10/09 01/11/10  03/31/10
** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** *%* ** ** ** **
TOTAL
3,221.40 7,114.15 6,249.38 4,074.61 11,759.85 10,413.38 95,030.99 9,953.40 12,287.33 115,087.23 1,337,724.83 273,305.72 96,038.37 1,982,260.64
36,908.10 18,850.75 8,116.77 6,855.88 21,110.08 4,147.21 517565 3,269.15 3,354.03  2,730.57 3,411.13 27,143.27 24,898.37  165,970.96
704.76 336.85 218.69 235.55  1,421.75 106.53 276.37 229.36 129.38 139.65 123.59 467.04  3,231.62 7,621.14
37,612.86 19,187.60 8,335.46  7,091.43 22531.83 4,253.74 5452.02 3,49851 3,483.41 2,870.22 3,534.72 27,610.31 28,129.99 173,592.10
16,117.48 14,734.15 33,341.78 20,351.30 19,336.87 22,179.90 22,387.24 19,866.00 19,627.35 17,773.10 15,269.45 17,272.25 238,256.87
169.14 400.29  2,632.87 913.73  1,369.56 0.00 4,823.79 0.00 4.53 77.21 1,063.87 399.22 11,854.21
0.00
0.00
6.25 6.25
1,513.73 1,513.73
5,715.83 5,715.83
16,286.62 15,134.44 35,974.65 21,265.03 20,706.43 22,179.90 27,211.03 19,866.00 19,631.88 17,850.31 16,333.32 17,671.47 7,235.81 257,346.89
57,120.88 41,436.19 50,559.49 32,431.07 54,998.11 36,847.02 127,694.04 33,317.91 35,402.62 135,807.76 1,357,592.87 318,587.50 131,404.17 2,413,199.63
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